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SAT-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
41.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cook 00.004 08102 100 0Roxie

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48
33.11 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Bintliff 00.006 12134 100 0Minute

36.21 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gurney 00.008 12152 100 0Dillon

35.37 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bintliff 00.009 12150 0 0Spark

37.63 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Gilmer 00.007 12151 0 0Surfer Dude

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45
39.52 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Albrizio 00.0015 16174 100 0Joey

32.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Evans 00.0013 16163 0 0Daisy

47.89 2 0 0 0NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0012 16164 0 0Loa

31.49 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 00.0014 16171 0 0Fred

44.79 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Grudis 00.0016 16180 0 0Squiggy

37.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0White 00.0017 16186 0 0Solo

51.55 6 1 0 5NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0018 16191 0 0Emma

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  42
29.20 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Ajoux 00.0030 20203 100 0Optimus Prim

29.94 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0DeWitt 00.0021 20011 100 0Verb

33.88 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Farrance 00.0024 20218 100 0Whisky

34.36 0 0 04* 0Q 0 0Borowski 00.0023 20208 100 0Zena

37.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 00.0034 20263 100 0Hops

37.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ayers 00.0029 20235 100 0Carly

38.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schoenfeld 00.0025 20220 100 0Orla

41.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 00.0020 20210 100 0Dozer

43.41 1 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sullivan 00.0022 20202 0 0Mackenzie

42.23 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Covino 00.0026 20222 0 0Rookie

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gereg 10.0027 20231 0 0Mattie

35.92 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Stankovics 00.0028 20232 0 0Jet

35.65 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Nally 00.0032 20253 0 0Flirt

36.30 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Aldrich 00.0035 20265 0 0Blitz

43.24 1 2 0 10NQ 0 0Dattoma 00.0036 20266 0 0Keen

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sparks 00.0031 20247 0 0Nikki

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cook 00.0033 20260 0 0Suzy

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  46
38.88 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Silver 00.0038 24281 100 0Wile E

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Turner 00.0037 24273 0 0Rhyze

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  42
28.24 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Ajoux 00.0041 24C298 100 0Hallelujah

31.25 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wesemann 00.0042 24C299 100 0Kite

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0DeWitt 10.0039 20254 0 0Wit

31.10 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Heck 00.0043 24C357 0 0Finnick

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0040 24C297 0 0Chick
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SAT-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
39.42 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Stephon 00.001 04054 100 0Livvie

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Krivanich 10.002 04056 0 0Mo

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  53
43.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Felton 00.003 08002 100 0Pippa

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
41.35 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Stevenson 00.005 12068 0 0Ferris B.

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  47
47.78 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gilmer 00.0010 16078 0 0Happy

47.58 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Becker 00.0011 16081 0 0Molly

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  51
30.85 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mogerley 00.0019 20094 0 0Zurich
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